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Indoor · Indoor U11

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 30 Sep 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 03 Oct 2024 4:20PM Skate Rink Green Vipers Vipers Maroon Jesse Phillips

Thu 03 Oct 2024 4:55PM Skate Rink Sassy Sticks Noob Squad Pia Bolton

Thu 03 Oct 2024 5:30PM Skate Rink Skittles Smurfs Indianna Camp

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 10 Oct 2024 4:20PM Skate Rink Smurfs Noob Squad Indianna Camp

Thu 10 Oct 2024 4:55PM Skate Rink Vipers Maroon Skittles Jesse Phillips

Thu 10 Oct 2024 5:30PM Skate Rink Sassy Sticks Green Vipers Mia Spencer

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024
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Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 17 Oct 2024 4:20PM Skate Rink Sassy Sticks Smurfs Mia Spencer

Thu 17 Oct 2024 4:55PM Skate Rink Green Vipers Skittles Alexander Roll

Thu 17 Oct 2024 5:30PM Skate Rink Vipers Maroon Noob Squad John Winkel

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 24 Oct 2024 4:30PM Skate Rink Skittles Noob Squad Chelsea Bevan

Thu 24 Oct 2024 5:05PM Skate Rink Sassy Sticks Vipers Maroon Mia Spencer

Thu 24 Oct 2024 5:40PM Skate Rink Smurfs Green Vipers Indianna Camp

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 31 Oct 2024 4:30PM Skate Rink Skittles Sassy Sticks Pia Bolton

Thu 31 Oct 2024 5:05PM Skate Rink Noob Squad Green Vipers Alexander Roll

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Indoor
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 07 Nov 2024 5:30PM Skate Rink Vipers Maroon Smurfs Jesse Phillips

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 14 Nov 2024 4:30PM Skate Rink Green Vipers Vipers Maroon Jesse Phillips

Thu 14 Nov 2024 5:05PM Skate Rink Skittles Smurfs Indianna Camp

Thu 14 Nov 2024 5:40PM Skate Rink Sassy Sticks Noob Squad Pia Bolton

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 21 Nov 2024 4:30PM Skate Rink Green Vipers Noob Squad Alexander Roll

Thu 21 Nov 2024 5:05PM Skate Rink Smurfs Vipers Maroon

Thu 21 Nov 2024 5:40PM Skate Rink Sassy Sticks Skittles Pia Bolton

Finals · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 28 Nov 2024 4:30PM Skate Rink Sassy Sticks Smurfs
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Thu 28 Nov 2024 5:05PM Skate Rink Vipers Maroon Sassy Sticks

Thu 28 Nov 2024 5:40PM Skate Rink Skittles Green Vipers
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